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199105070001
31250

05/07/1991
12:00:00

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CABINET
CLASSICS INC

28 162

199105160001
41500

05/16/1991
12:00:00

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JACKSON,
JOANNE

28 212

199107180002
08680

07/18/1991
12:00:00

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRECISION
AUTO ENG
INC

28 719

199108200002
47210

08/20/1991
12:00:00

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BLACK, C.
SAM JR.&
MARY

29 167

199110110003
05330

10/11/1991
12:00:00

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THICKETT
PUBLISHING
INC.

29 591

199105160001
41700

05/16/1991
12:00:00

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JACKSON,
JOANNE

28 212

199110110003
04760

10/11/1991
12:00:00

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THICKETT
PUBLISHING
INC.

29 591

199110110003
05410

10/11/1991
12:00:00

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THICKETT
PUBLISHING
INC.

29 591


