Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Party Role= Secured party; Name= NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199105070001 31250	05/07/1991 12:00:00	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CABINET CLASSICS INC	28	162				
199105160001 41500	05/16/1991 12:00:00	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JACKSON, JOANNE	28	212				
199107180002 08680	07/18/1991 12:00:00	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRECISION AUTO ENG INC	28	719				
199108200002 47210	08/20/1991 12:00:00	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BLACK, C. SAM JR.& MARY	29	167				
199110110003 05330	10/11/1991 12:00:00	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THICKETT PUBLISHING INC.	29	591				
199105160001 41700	05/16/1991 12:00:00	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JACKSON, JOANNE	28	212				
199110110003 04760	10/11/1991 12:00:00	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THICKETT PUBLISHING INC.	29	591				
199110110003 05410	10/11/1991 12:00:00	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THICKETT PUBLISHING INC.	29	591				